1.00 10  996.5583009M  1,049.0014  52.45MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,049.00

1.00 11  1295.0085146A  1,295.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  APPLEJUICE  1,595.00

2.80 12  4620.00823521  1,650.0014  0.00SHUTTING  LINEN SUIT  2,025.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

14.60

16719.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

746.80  16719.20Total  19236.00